Public Disclosure Form

11 November 2016

Mandatory general offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of China Shengmu Organic Milk Limited



Goldman Sachs
(Asia) L.L.C. on
behalf of The
Goldman Sachs
Group, Inc. and
affiliates

10 November
2016

Public Disclosure Form

Purchase

204,000

$2.2300

(10,493,000)

(0.1651)%

Goldman Sachs
(Asia) L.L.C. on
behalf of The
Goldman Sachs
Group, Inc. and
affiliates

10 November
2016

Purchase

310,000

$2.2400

(10,183,000)

(0.1603)%

Goldman Sachs
(Asia) L.L.C. on
behalf of The
Goldman Sachs
Group, Inc. and
affiliates

10 November
2016

Purchase

289,000

$2.2500

(9,894,000)

(0.1557)%

Goldman Sachs
(Asia) L.L.C. on
behalf of The

Goldman Sachs
Group, Inc. and

affiliates

10 November
2016

Purchase

266,000

$2.2600

(9,628,000)

(0.1515)%







